Product 19690
Number:

Order LN150 125-130V
Abbreviation:

General Incandescent T10 Bulb Shape White Finish Single Contact Base 150Watt 125Volt To 130\olt

Description:

‘ Product Information

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Family Brand Name

Filament

Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

S0 /DN
\i*.\ 0%

LN150 125-130V 16/CS 1/SKU
930

1000

S14S

T10

B (vacuum)
100

2850

1.250
31.75
Linestra®
C-8

Opal White
39.375
1000.125
125.00
150.00



