



Product Number: 19690

Order Abbreviation: LN150 125-130V

General Description: Incandescent T10 Bulb Shape White Finish Single Contact Base 150Watt 125Volt To 130Volt

Product Information

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.	LN150 125-130V 16/CS 1/SKU
Approx. Lumens	930
Average Rated Life (hr)	1000
Base	S14S
Bulb	T10
Class	B (vacuum)
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	100
Color Temperature/CCT (K)	2850
Diameter (in)	1.250
Diameter (mm)	31.75
Family Brand Name	Linestra®
Filament	C-8
Lamp Finish	Opal White
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)	39.375
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)	1000.125
Nominal Voltage (V)	125.00
Nominal Wattage (W)	150.00

